

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 309 847 336"><u>CLR No. 51 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 342 1139 383"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 427 1509 589" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 427 1241 465">1. None appears for the revisionist.<li data-bbox="643 465 1509 548">2. Mr. Sahil Mullick, learned counsel for the respondent.<li data-bbox="643 548 1385 589">3. List this case in the month of March, 2026. <p data-bbox="1129 685 1501 725" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1225 730 1385 763" style="text-align: right;">24.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 770 687 797">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--